Statement of Intent

Your gift to SAI Philanthropies, Inc. is a gift to future generations, promising the same support of music through scholarships, grants and projects that members of Sigma Alpha lota receive today.

If you have provided, or intend to provide a gift to SAI Philanthropies, Inc. in your estate plan, please complete this confidential form. Should you choose to disclose the specifics of your gift, please include the document or the pertinent language from your document. This statement is nonbinding and revocable.

<u> </u>	have already included SAI Philanthropies, Inc. in my Will.	
☐ li	intend to include SAI Philanthropies, Inc. in my Will.	
	have already made a gift of life insurance to SAI Philanthropies, Inc.	
li	intend to make a gift of life insurance to SAI Philanthropies, Inc.	
□о	Other type of gift in your estate plan to SAI Philanthropies, Inc	
	Pan's Legacy	
PAN'S LEGACY	Pan's Legacy pays tribute to each donor or family who has confirmed a legacy gift to SAI Philanthropies, Inc., such as a bequest in their will, gift of life insurance, or charitable gift annual Names of the Pan's Legacy members are listed at National Headquarters, as well as in print in annual report of SAI Philanthropies, Inc. and in other print opportunities. The amount and puthe gift are strictly confidential and will not be publicly disclosed.	the
The	e name(s) on any listings should read as follows:	
I wis	ish to remain anonymous.	
Name:	Spouse's Name:	
Telephone	e: (E-mail address:	
Address:		
<u>Attorney's</u>	s name and contact information:	
SIGNATUR	RE: DATE:	

Bequest Language

"I, (name) of (city, state, ZIP), give, devise and bequeath to Sigma Alpha Iota Philanthropies, Inc., a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization located at One Tunnel Road, Asheville, NC 28805, Federal Tax ID # 23-7391912, (written amount or percentage of the estate or description of the property) for its use and purpose."

Thank you for your generous support of SAI Philanthropies, Inc.

Return form to: Sigma Alpha Iota National Headquarters, One Tunnel Road, Asheville, NC 28805